The Phantom of the Opera- Lyrics

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb Past Tense

Noun

Verb Base Form

Noun

Body Part

Verb Base Form

Adjective Ending In -Er

Verb Base Form

Noun

Body Part

Body Part

Article Of Clothing

Verb You Can Do To Something- Hugging Kissing Etc

Noun

Body Part

Noun

Body Part

Noun Plurd

Noun

Abstract Noun

Noun

Adjective

Noun

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

Body Part

Verb Base Form

Abstract Noun

Noun

Verb Base Form

Same Verb

Same Verb

Abstract Noun

Same Verb




The Phantom of the Opera- Lyrics

In sleep he tome

In dreams he came

That which calls to me and speaks my name
Anddol again? For now | find

The Phantom of the isthere

Inside my

once again with me

Our strange duet

My power over you grows yet

And though you turn from meto behind
The Phantom of the isthere

Inside your

Those who have seen your

Draw back in fear

| am the you wear

It's me they

My and my your in one combined
The Phantom of the isthere

Inside



my

Inall your , you always knew

That and

Were both in you

And inthis

Where night is

The Phantom of the is here

Inside my

, my angel of

He's there, the Phantom of the

, for me

, my angel of

for me
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